Community Calendar

9/19
9/26
10/2
10/10
10/17
10/24
10/31
11/7

Upcoming Dominion

Varsity Football

All games at 7:00 p.m.

(A)

(A)
(H)
(A)
(H)
(A)
(H)

Heritage
Break

John Champe
Loudoun County
Loudoun Valley
Woodgrove

Park View

Potomac Falls

Upcoming Park View

Varsity Football
All games at 7:00 p.m.

9/18 (A)
9/26 (A)
10/2 (H)
10/10 (A)
10/17 (H)
10/24 (H)
10/31 (H)
17 (A

Loudoun County
Potomac Falls
Loudoun Valley
Woodgrove
Heritage

Briar Woods
Dominion

John Champe

Supervisor Eugene Delgaudio
and Chairman Scott York
Sterling Community Meeting

Monday, October 27th, 7:00 PM,
Sterling Community Center

Supervisor Delgaudio will update the community on items
from this newsletter, reveal the results of the newsletter
survey, and explain any other projects finished or planned.
Chairman York will report on County projects such as
Metro, Dulles Airport, and current budget prospects.

Fall 2014

The Delgaudio Report




