## Community Calendar

## Upcoming Dominion Varsity Football

All games at 7:00 p.m.

## Upcoming Park View Varsity Football

All games at 7:00 p.m.

9/19	(A)	Heritage	9/18	(A)	Loudoun County
9/26		Break	9/26	(A)	Potomac Falls
10/2	(A)	John Champe	10/2	(H)	Loudoun Valley
10/10	(H)	Loudoun County	10/10	(A)	Woodgrove
10/17	(A)	Loudoun Valley	10/17	(H)	Heritage
10/24	(H)	Woodgrove	10/24	(H)	Briar Woods
10/31	(A)	Park View	10/31	(H)	Dominion
11/7	(H)	Potomac Falls	11/7	(A)	John Champe

## Supervisor Eugene Delgaudio and Chairman Scott York Sterling Community Meeting



Monday, October 27th, 7:00 PM, Sterling Community Center

Supervisor Delgaudio will update the community on items from this newsletter, reveal the results of the newsletter survey, and explain any other projects finished or planned. Chairman York will report on County projects such as Metro, Dulles Airport, and current budget prospects.